
   

Day Date Event

Monday-Thursday August 27-30, 2012 Ft. Bragg Student Orientation 

Thursday August 30, 2012 Ft. Bragg Convocation

Monday September 3, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday—Labor Day

Tuesday September 4, 2012 CISA Fall Semester Begins (Ends December 14, 2012) 

Friday September 7, 2012 CISA Make Up Day: Monday Schedule 

Monday September 17, 2012 NDU Electives Begin (End December 7, 2012)

Monday October 8, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Columbus Day

Friday October 12, 2012 Make Up Day: Monday Classes

Monday-Friday October 22-26, 2012 CISA Research and Writing Week (CISA courses cancelled, NDU 

electives are held)

Tuesday October 30, 2012 NDU Elective Time Switch

Thursday November 1, 2012 Thesis Advisor Forms Due to Office of Academic Affairs 

Monday November 12, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Veterans Day

Friday November 16, 2012 Make Up Day: Monday Classes

Monday-Friday November 19-23, 2012 CISA Research and Writing Week (CISA courses cancelled, NDU 

electives are held)

Thursday November 22, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Thanksgiving

Friday December 7, 2012 NDU Electives End

Friday December 14, 2012 Fall 2012 Semester Ends                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Saturday December 15, 2012 CISA Winter Break Begins (Ends January 1, 2013)

Tuesday December 25, 2012 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Christmas

Tuesday January 1, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - New Year's Day

Monday January 7, 2013 CISA Spring 2013 Semester Begins (Ends April 19, 2013)

Tuesday January 14, 2013 NDU Electives Begin (End April 5, 2013)

Monday January 21, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Friday January 25, 2013 CISA Make Up Day: Monday Schedule 

Monday February 18, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Washington's Birthday

Friday February 22, 2013 CISA Make Up Day: Monday Schedule 

Friday-Sunday Feb 25-March 1, 2013 CISA Research and Writing Week (CISA courses cancelled, NDU 

electives are held)

Tuesday February 26, 2013 NDU Elective Time Switch

Monday - Friday March 25-29, 2013 CISA Research and Writing Week (CISA courses cancelled, NDU 

electives are held)
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Friday April 5, 2013 NDU Electives End

Friday April 19, 2013 CISA Spring 2013 Semester Ends                                                                                                                                     

Monday April 29, 2013 Final Thesis Draft Due to Thesis Advisor 

Friday May 10, 2013 Deposit Copy of Thesis Due to Office of Academic Affairs

Tuesday May 14, 2013 Final Date for Students to Submit Thesis Grade Appeals (NLT 0830)

Wednesday-Thursday May 15-16, 2013 Ft. Bragg Thesis Panel Presentations

Thursday May 16, 2013 Final Thesis Grades Released by Office of Student Services in DES

Monday May 27, 2013 No Classes - Federal Holiday - Memorial Day

Wednesday June 5, 2013 CISA Ft. Bragg Thesis Presentation Night

Thursday June 6, 2013 NDU Ft. Bragg Graduation
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